Library
Algoma
Appleton
Baileys Harbor
Birnamwood
Black Creek
Bonduel
Clintonville
Coleman-Pound
Crivitz

Egg Harbor
Ephraim

Fish Creek
Florence
Forestville
Fremont
Gillett
Goodman-Dunbar
Green Earth
Hortonville
lola
Kaukauna
Kewaunee
Kimberly
Lakewood
Lena

Little Chute
Manawa
Marinette
Marion
Mattoon
New London
Niagara

NIC

Oconto
Oconto Falls
Oneida

OowWL

Adult

3105
58,531
1,510
482
1,404
569
3,893
976
1,840
1,501
697
1,435
1,012
564
925
1,494
142
231
3,023
1,659
9,167
2,349
4,951
2,292
603
3,744
1,396
7,118
1,172
153
5,482
771
3
2728
2587
1542
2

Juvenile

Community

card

1363 0

20,684 640
112
723
630
411
1,924
365
441
112
24
78
605
245
228
481
59
171
1,597
512
3,984
780
1,962
286
351
1,279
1,001
1,914
589
23
2,540
208
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553

739
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Patrons by Home Agency - 3rd QTR

Employee
8
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2
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Walking

Books
0
65
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Institution
7
14
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Internal
9
55

N
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Internet

only
1
371
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10/03/2018

ILL - Libraries Teacher

outside OWLSnet
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Cards* Totals
50 4,493
55 80,715
0 1,627
35 1,213
9 2,049
982
5,851
1,345
2,287
1,617
725
1,525
1,643
815
1,172
1,985
203
407
4,657
2,190
13,183
3,163
6,942
2,590
967
5,053
2,426
9,285
1,774
180
8,073
984
342
3,626
3,179
2,298
17
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Library Adult
Peshtigo 995
Scandinavia 277
Seymour 2557
Shawano 9196
Shiocton 559
Sister Bay 4415
Sturgeon Bay 10839
Suring 881
Tigerton 317
Washington Island 999
Waupaca 7681
Wausaukee 1251
Weyauwega 1342
Wittenberg 770
Totals 173,132

Community
Juvenile card
418 3
121 1
1389 0
2971 119
266 0
362 0
2561 1
266 0
96 1
165 0
2084 0
321 0
649 0
210 25
59,732 1,054

Patrons by Home Agency - 3rd QTR

Walking

Employee Books Institution Internal
2 0 2 2

6 0 0 4

12 0 11 2
14 0 46 4

5 0 1 2

5 3 4 6

17 4 23 18

2 0 1 6

1 0 0 3

2 0 0 2

32 0 21 23

3 0 0 1

4 0 4 3

1 0 0 1

394 89 299 277

Internet

only
0
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10/03/2018

ILL - Libraries Teacher

outside OWLSnet
0
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668

Totals
1,422
411
3,971
12,355
834
4,800
13,468
1,157
418
1,168
9,860
1,576
2,003
1,008

Cards*

WhrOOOOOOOUIONOO

236,034

*Teacher cards are supplemental, since teachers already have existing OWLSnet adult cards. Teacher Cards are not reported in the total number of cards.



